Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
HBS-Helios_SpecSheet 12/18 page 1 of 2
Roadway

to vibrations and wear under extreme conditions. The Helios is the perfect
luminaire for high-traffic projects such as highways and city streets.
Ordering guide example: HBS-70HPS-ED23.5-MC2-347-CWI-STB-NF
Luminaire Lamp Optical System Voltage Options Finish
HBS HID Lamp
100 MH mogul
150 MH mogul
70 HPS mogul
100HPS mogul
150 HPS mogul
200HPS mogul
250 HPS mogul
175 PSMH mogul
250 PSMH mogul
Type
ED231/2
ED231/2
ED231/2
ED231/2
ED231/2
ED18
ED18
ED28
ED28
HID
Sag Lens Optic
MC2 Medium cut-off (III)
MC3 Medium cut-off (II)
MS2 Medium semi-cut off (II)
SC1 Short cut-off (I)
SC2 Short cut-off (II)
SC3 Short cut-off (III)
MS3 Medium semi cut-off (III)
Flat Lens Optics
SC1F Short cut-off (I)
SC2F Short cut-off (II)
SC3F Short cut-off (III)
SS2F Short semi cut-off (III)
MS2F Medium semi cut-off (II)
MS3F Medium semi cut-off (III)
MC1F Medium cut-off (I)
MC2F Medium cut-off (II)
MC3F Medium cut-off (III)
HID
120
208
240
277
347
480
Multi-tap 120-277
Multi-tap 347-480
BL Bubble level
HDB Heavy duty block connector
HS House Shield
PH8 Photoelectric cell
RC  Receptacle for a twist-lock photoelectric cell
or a shorting cap
SP Line surge protection
SDQ Starter with quick disconnect
STB Anti-vibration kit
STP Protective Starter
WH White
BK Black
NF No finish
GY3 Gray
NP Bare
Lamps not included on HID. Lamps included on eHID and QL. Not all optics available with all lamps. Please contact factory for verification of lamp and optical combinations. Specifications subject to change without notice.
HBS Helios
Cobra Head
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.